
  
PIMA COUNTY CONSOLIDATED JUSTICE COURT 

160 N. Stone Avenue, Tucson, AZ  85701   (520) 724-3171 
CIVIL UNIT CUSTOMER SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE ● EFFECTIVE 03-18-13  

PURSUANT TO ARS 22-281; ARS 22-282; ARS 12-284; Az Supreme Crt Rule 123; Pima County Ordinances 
12-304 Exemption of  state, county, city, town or political subdivision of a county from court fees. 

CLASS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE 
CIVIL FILING FEES : 

A.R.S. 22-281(A) 
A.R.S. 12-1810(D) 

FILING COMPLAINT – PLAINTIFF $68.00 PLUS COURT AUTOMATION FEE $10.00 

INCLUDING INJUNCTIONS AGAINST WORKPLACE HARASSMENT 

$78.00 

 

A.R.S. 22-281(B) FILING ANSWER – DEFENDANT / FIRST FILING FEE - DEFENDANT $37.00 
Pima County 
Ordinance  
No. 1999-74 

CONTINUANCE PROCESSING COST RECOVERY FEE   

 $10.00 

Pima County 
Ordinance 
No. 2008-69 

COURT AUTOMATION FEE  $10.00 

EFFECTIVE 09-26-08 
 

$10.00 

 
SMALL CLAIMS FILING FEES: 

A.R.S. 22-281(C) 

FILING SMALL CLAIMS COMPLAINT – PLAINTIFF $24.00   PLUS 

COURT AUTOMATION FEE $10.00 $34.00 

A.R.S. 22-281(D) FILING SMALL CLAIMS ANSWER-DEFENDANT/ FIRST FILING FEE - DEFENDANT $14.00 

A.R.S. 22-281(B) TRANSFER FEE TO CIVIL COURT $37.00 

EVICTION FILING FEES: 

A.R.S. 22-281(C) 

FILING EVICTION COMPLAINT – PLAINTIFF   $32.00   PLUS 

COURT AUTOMATION FEE $10.00 $42.00 

A.R.S. 22-281(D) FILING ANSWER – DEFENDANT / FIRST FILING FEE - DEFENDANT $17.00 
POST-STORAGE HEARING FEES: 

A.R.S. 28-3513(D) FILING PETITION   $14.00   PLUS  COURT AUTOMATION FEE $10.00 $24.00 

MINIMUM CLERK FEES: 

A.R.S. 22-281(E) FILING OF ANY CIVIL DOCUMENT NOT SPECIFICALLY PRESCRIBED $25.00 

 
NOTICE OF APPEAL FEE, FEE APPLIES TO INJUNCTIONS AGAINST WORKPLACE 
HARASSMENT $25.00 

 CERTIFIED COPY OF ANY DOCUMENT/SEALING/UNSEALING OF  
CASES/REOPEN A COURT FILE/RENEWALS/NON-RENEWALS OF JUDGMENTS $25.00 

 CHANGE OF VENUE $25.00 

 ISSUANCE OF WRITS $25.00 

 JUDGMENT TRANSCRIPT/CERTIFICATION $25.00 

 ISSUE NEW CIVIL SUBPOENA / RE-ISSUE SUBPOENA $25.00 

A.R.S. 22-281(F) COPY FEE PER PAGE $   .50 

Pima County 
Ordinance No. 
2002-37 NSF CHECK $25.00 

--- PACKAGE OF FILING FORMS (125 PER PACK) $25.00 

--- CD FEE, FEE APPLIES TO INJUNCTIONS AGAINST WORKPLACE HARASSMENT $20.00 
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